4A u t o
Focus
Auto Focus
 AUTO FOCUS＞＞＞AF-I
Objective lenses Nikon, Olympus, Mitutoyo
Camera C mount CCD camera (CCD size:2/3" or less)
Drive unit
Model AF-161ZA

Focus
Product Number Guidance
型式表示／Product Number
外形寸法図 ／ Dimensions Drawing
● オートフォーカス顕微鏡 ／ Autofocus Microscope
AF-I S2 N60 S V
型式記号 センサ部 対物レンズ センサ倍率 AF光源
無印：1ラインセンサ
S 2 ：2ラインセンサ
    N：ニコンCF/IC
N60：ニコンCFI60
    L：オリンパス
    M:ミツトヨ
S：標準
H：高倍
V：可視
AF-I S2 N60 S V
Model Sensor unit Objective lens Magnification of sensor AF light source
Blank：1 line sensor
S2 ：2 line sensors
   N：NikonCF/IC
N60：NikonCFI60
    L ：Olympus
   M：Mitutoyo
S：Standard
H：High magnification
V：Visible
+0
-0.2
+0.018
 0
+0.018
 0
Ø12
19
fiber base
1.280
45
1.2
59
18
8
44
64
2 12
2
15
4-M6 depth10
∅6  depth5
∅6  (Oval shape)depth5
93
.5
87
151
64
35.5 51.54717
20
Drive unit installation drawing
AF sensor
C mount
33
8.
9
60
27
8.
9
17
.5
26
119
25 94
Object side